KAINUUN TALVIKISAT 2010
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177
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Nro
145
149
146
151

Nro
112
110
111
114
109
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116

Tulostettu 10.01.10

(15 km)

Nimi

Toni Nérviinen
Paavo Puurunen
Heikki Palosaari
Alexander Schwarz
Daniel Schwarz
Esa Mursu

Tuomas Parhiala
Pekka Kemppainen
Teemu Kongis
Jukka Hartonen
Tuomas Sikkinen
Markku Isokoski
Tino Tiilikainen
Kalle Kauppinen
Antti Komulainen
Toni Ylimaki
Pekka Huttunen
Raul Korolainen

(15 km)

Nimi

Juho Nikula

Filipp Vinnichuk
Jeremy Hecker
Jaakko Mikéridinen

(10 km)

Nimi

Anssi Juntunen
Atte Leinonen
Veli-Matti Salonpdi
Antti-Pekka Raasu
Simo Ikdheimonen
Teemu Mikeldinen
Henri Himaildinen

Lisenssi
27520673
27538199
22803858
27554652
27554908
27505122
22807812
27474716
27467888
28263272
27564503
27451807
27576591
27466737
22078599
27730447
27430967
32741065

Lisenssi
27018059
32941425
34481653
24882372

Lisenssi
27457487
29396258
27554830
22977166
30257593
28931889
23999376

klo 13.07.57

Seura

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Kuhmo-Ski

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Vuokatti Ski Team Ka
Vuokatti Ski Team Ka
Posion Pyrint6
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Puolangan Ryhti
Sotkamon Jymy
Kuusamon Eri-Veikot
Ylivieskan Kuula
Mikkelin Hiiht&jét
Vieremin Koitto
Sotkamon Jymy
Alatornion Pirkat
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa

Seura

Kalajoen Junkkarit
Valtimon Vasama
Hartolan Voima
Ristijarven Pyry

Seura

Hyrynsalmen Isku
Ristijarven Pyry
Oulaisten Huima
Vehkalahden Veikot
Ristijidrven Pyry
Ristijidrven Pyry
Sotkamon Jymy

Tulos
35.29.4
35.34,4
35.39,9
35.51,8
36.23,4
36.23,8
36.38,5
36.38,8
37.28.,4
37.29,3
37.33,0
37.33,6
37.53,4
38.43,7
40.05,3
40.07,0
40.21,2

Kesk.

Tulos
38.40,5
40.00,3
41.28,0
42.03,7

Tulos
26.46,9
27.00,8
27.26,5
27.37,7
28.34,1
28.53,4

Kesk.

Sivu 1

Ero

0,0
+5,0
+10,5
+22.,4
+54,0
+54.,4
+1.09,1
+1.09,4
+1.59,0
+1.59,9
+2.03,6
+2.04,2
+2.24.0
+3.14,3
+4.35,9
+4.37,6
+4.51,8

Ero
0,0
+1.19,8
+2.47,5
+3.23,2

Ero

0,0
+13,9
+39,6
+50,8
+1.47,2
+2.06,5



MI16

Sija

M14
Sij

NN KW=

MI12

Sija

MI10

Sija

M35

Sija

Nro
104
102
103

Nro
34
32

31
33

Nro
20
19
17

Nro

Nro
120

Tulostettu 10.01.10

(8 km)

Nimi

Tatu Lehtosaari
Tuomas Pyykko
Mikael Smart

(5 km)

Nimi

Erkki Huotari
Samuli Schroderus
Santeri Schroderus
Elmeri Karjalainen
Eetu Hartikainen
Joni Vimpari

(3 km)

Nimi

Iisakki Ponnikas
Kasperi Nieminen
Samuli Sarajirvi

(2 km)
Nimi
Oskari Juutinen
Petteri Koivisto
Elias Korhonen

(10 km)

Nimi
Ahti Tuunainen

Lisenssi
24133856
27537323
28738561

Lisenssi
28958655
29429028
31068804
27462333
29666975
32898277

Lisenssi
29851191
30058378
32882791

Lisenssi
32903706
31864888
33829119

Lisenssi
27575437

klo 13.07.57

Seura
Pyhijirven Pohti
Kuhmo-Ski
Sotkamon Jymy

Seura

Kuhmo-Ski

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Kuhmo-Ski
Puolangan Ryhti
Kajaanin Hiiht&jit

Seura

Sotkamon Jymy
Paltamon Urheilijat
Hyrynsalmen Isku

Seura

Paltamon Urheilijat
Kuhmo-Ski
Ristijdrven Pyry

Seura
Sotkamon Jymy

Tulos
24.13,2
24.15,5
24.20,7

Tulos
14.41,6
15.25,0
15.35,3
15.42,3
17.01,5
19.39,8

Tulos
9.43,5
9.46,1
9.46,9

Tulos
7.00,9
8.44.3
9.45,0

Tulos
30.38,2

Sivu 2

Ero

+2:3
+7.,5

Ero
+43.4
+53,7

+1.00,7

+2.19,9
+4.58,2

Ero

+2:6
+3.4

Ero

+1.43.4
+2.44.1

Ero



M45

Sija

EENAON N R

M55

Sija

AW~

N20

Sija

Nro

78
79

Nro
68
70
67
69

Nro
63

Nro
133
134
139
132
135
142

Nro
128

Tulostettu 10.01.10

(5 km)

Nimi

Jukka Puustinen
Esa Huotari
Tapani Ronkainen
Ilpo Ronkko

(5 km)

Nimi

Eero Viisdnen
Martti Malinen
Eero Mykkénen
Erkki Tanskanen

(5 km)

Nimi
Pekka Heikkinen

(10 km)

Nimi

Marja Kddrid
Hanna Kemppainen
Heli Heiskanen
Ann-Mary Ahtiva
Péivi Roivainen
Piia Ivakko

(10 km)

Nimi
Laura Holappa

Lisenssi
31874072
27433634
29984893
27551202

Lisenssi
27589928
27509348
27505753
27576627

Lisenssi
27442421

Lisenssi
26288330
27465877
27445790
27598388
26753933
27451182

Lisenssi
27431063

klo 13.07.57

Seura

Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Sotkamon Jymy
Sotkamon Jymy
Vieremin Koitto

Seura

Kuhmon Kiva
Valtimon Vasama
Lapinlahden Veto
Valtimon Vasama

Seura
Mintylahden Veto

Seura

Ylikiimingin Nuijami
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Posion Pyrint6
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Siilinjdrven Hiihtos
Kontiolahden Urheili

Seura
Suomussalmen Rasti

Tulos
12.29.4
12.29,7
12.54,2
13.16,6

Tulos
13.39,8
13.40,1
14.18,1
15.23,7

Tulos
16.34,3

Tulos
28.37,9
28.39,5
28.46,9
30.03,1
31.21,1
33.14,0

Tulos
33.58,7

Sivu 3

Ero

+0,3
+24.8
+47,2

Ero

0,0
+0,3
+38,3
+1.43,9

Ero
0,0

Ero

+1,6
+9,0
+1.25,2
+2.43,2
+4.36,1

Ero



N18

Sija Nro

1 97

2 98
N16

Sija Nro

1 55

2 52

3 59

4 58

5 57

6 53
N14

Sija Nro

1 44

2 43

3 47

4 41

5 42

6 46

7 45

8 39
N12

Sija Nro

1 24

2 27

3 26

4 25
NI10

Sija Nro

1 10

2 9

3 11

4 6

Tulostettu 10.01.10

(5 km)

Nimi
Eevakaisa Loukusa
Noora Heikkinen

(5 km)

Nimi

Marjo Kuosmanen
Petra Torvinen
Janina Jirveld
Jenni Ahtonen
Katariina Kikisalo
Jonna Juntunen

(3 km)

Nimi

Iida Sirvio

Laura Saastamoinen
Jutta Kerdnen
Jessika Pikkarainen
Saila Berg

Pauliina Oikarinen
Saga Sarajirvi

Heta Berg

(3 km)

Nimi

Sofia Pitkidnen
Saana Sarajirvi
Eerika Karjalainen
Henna Vimpari

(2 km)

Nimi

Johanna Salonpii
Alisa Korhonen
Anni Leinonen
Saara Juutinen

Lisenssi
27497366
27444225

Lisenssi
28577599
27578816
30250927
28930974
29714128
33072979

Lisenssi
29588451
27561124
29816217
31864969
27424533
32903942
32882924
27424546

Lisenssi
30051922
32882869
31864956
32898280

Lisenssi
27568130
33957706
33814441
32870729

klo 13.07.57

Seura
Saloisten Reipas
Kuhmo-Ski

Seura

Pyhédjarven Pohti
Ristijarven Pyry
Paltamon Urheilijat
Kuhmo-Ski
Paltamon Urheilijat
Kainuun Hiihtoseura

Seura

Sotkamon Jymy
Sotkamon Jymy
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Kuhmo-Ski
Kajaanin Hiiht&jit
Paltamon Urheilijat
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Kajaanin Hiiht&jét

Seura

Sotkamon Jymy
Hyrynsalmen Isku
Kuhmo-Ski
Kajaanin Hiiht&jét

Seura

Oulaisten Huima
Ristijarven Pyry
Puolangan Ryhti
Paltamon Urheilijat

Tulos
14.00,7
17.04,0

Tulos
14.50,7
15.03,5
15.03,9
16.34,5
16.39,7
17.28.,4

Tulos
8.24,5
8.37,0
9.04,2
9.27,0
9.57,6

10.04,0
12.08,6
12.34,9

Tulos
8.56,7
11.30,6
12.35,2
13.02,0

Tulos
7.18,1
7.37,5
7.50,4
8.17,3

Sivu 4

Ero
+3.03.3

Ero

0,0
+12,8
+13,2
+1.43,8
+1.49,0
+2.37,7

Ero

+12,5

+39,7
+1.02,5
+1.33,1
+1.39,5
+3.44,1
+4.10,4

Ero
0,0
+2.33,9
+3.38,5
+4.05,3

Ero

+19.4
+32,3
+59,2



Tulostettu 10.01.10 klo 13.07.57 Sivu 5

N35 (5 km)
Sija Nro Nimi Lisenssi Seura Tulos Ero
1 91 Mervi Laatikainen 32742844 Valtimon Vasama 15.04,5 0,0
2 90 Hanna Korhonen 33957748 Ristijirven Pyry 17.03,6 +1.59,1
N45 (5 km)
Sija Nro Nimi Lisenssi Seura Tulos Ero
1 85 Sirpa Padkkonen 26303752 Sotkamon Jymy 14.30,2 0,0
2 86 Kaija Korhonen 27463387 Sotkamon Jymy 14.37,0 +6,8
3 87 Kaija Pyoridinen 30027794 Pyhiseldn Urheilijat 15.22,0 +51,8
4 84 Teija Eskelinen 34449080 Kainuun Hiihtoseura 19.30,7 +5.00,5



